
April 2018

www.metrixpremium.comPASSENGER CAR



2007/01 - 2014/12TL 51321SEPA01 M : M12x1,25

L : 75

D : Ø10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51340MT ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 51341MT
Front Axle

2007/01 - 2014/12TL 51320SEPA01 M : M12x1,25

L : 75

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51341MT ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 51340MT
Front Axle

1

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

33326792543-PART
33326792544-PART
33326792543-PART
33326792544-PART

2010/11 -1 (F20) 33326792543 L : 289

2013/11 -2 (F22) ID : 12,2

2013/11 -2 (F22) xd

2014/11 -2 (F23)

2014/11 -2 (F23) xd

2011/10 -3 (F30)

2011/10 -3 (F30) xd

2011/10 -3 (F35) xd

2011/10 -3 Touring (F31)

2013/07 -4 (F32) xd

2013/11 -4 (F33)

2013/11 -4 (F33) xd

2014/03 -4 (F36)

2014/03 -4 (F36) xd

2013/07 -4 Coupe (F32)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

46015MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 46016MT
Rear Axle

46570MT SILENTBLOCK

46571MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

33326792543-PART
33326792544-PART
33326792543-PART
33326792544-PART

2010/11 -1 (F20) 33326792544 L : 289

2013/11 -2 (F22) ID : 12,2

2013/11 -2 (F22) xd

2014/11 -2 (F23)

2014/11 -2 (F23) xd

2011/10 -3 (F30)

2011/10 -3 (F30) xd

2011/10 -3 (F35) xd

2011/10 -3 Touring (F31)

2013/07 -4 (F32) xd

2013/11 -4 (F33)

2013/11 -4 (F33) xd

2014/03 -4 (F36)

2014/03 -4 (F36) xd

2013/07 -4 Coupe (F32)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

46016MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 46015MT
Rear Axle

46570MT SILENTBLOCK

46571MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

2014/07 -2 (F45) 31122785113 ID : 12,2

2015/07 -X1 F48 31126851203 bl : 70

2016/04 -X1 F49 31126871301 l : 388,6

31126879843

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

49435MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 49436MT
Front Axle

46674MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2014/07 -2 (F45) 31122785114 ID : 12,2

2015/07 -X1 F48 31126851204 bl : 70

2016/04 -X1 F49 31126871302 l : 388,6

31126879844

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

49436MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 49435MT
Front Axle

46674MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

4766760AA
4782635AA
4782645AA

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C 4743241AA L : 321,5

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Saloon 4782537AB ID : 12,2

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Touring (LX)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50729MT CHRYSLER

LEFT
* Handed : 50730MT
Rear Axle

50731MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C 4743240AA L : 321,5

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Saloon 4782536AB ID : 12,2

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Touring (LX)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50730MT CHRYSLER

RIGHT
* Handed : 50729MT
Rear Axle

50731MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

4766760AA
4782635AA
4782645AA

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C 4743245AB L : 367,5

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Saloon 68045329AA ID : 12,2

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Touring (LX)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50836MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

50731MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C 4743247AA L : 261,5

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Saloon 4782745AB ID : 12,2

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Touring (LX)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50837MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

50731MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

4782666AB-P
4782672AB

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 68045131AB M : M12x1,75

68045131AE ID : 13,5

bl : 60

l : 298

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51245MT CHRYSLER

LEFT
* Handed : 51246MT
Front Axle

48033MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2011/01 -300 & 300 C (4x2) 68045130AB M : M12x1,75

68045130AE ID : 13,5

bl : 60

l : 298

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51246MT CHRYSLER

RIGHT
* Handed : 51245MT
Front Axle

48033MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

7

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

8A5Z5A972B-P
8A5Z5A972B-P

2010/01 -TAURUS 8A5Z5A972B L : 284

AA5Z5A972A PD : M14x1,5

ID : 12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

49680MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

49681MT TIE ROD END

49682MT SILENTBLOCK

49683MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/01 -F-150 FL3Z3084B-P CL : 19,7

FL3Z3085B-P CU : 16,40

M : M12x1,75

T : 41,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51087MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT

8

April 2018



2009/01 - 2012/08ESCAPE 19311821 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 353

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

51325MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1996/01 - 2000/01CIVIC 51350S01000 ID : 14,2

1996/01 - 2001/12CIVIC SO3 51350S04000 bl : 50

1997/01 - 2001/01CRV 51350S04A10 l : 298

51350S04G00

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

36138MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 36154MT
Lower Front Axle

47664MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

9

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

51391S04005
51391S04005

1996/01 - 2000/01CIVIC 51360S01000 ID : 14,2

1996/01 - 2001/12CIVIC SO3 51360S04000 bl : 50

51360S04A10 l : 298

51360S04G00

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

36154MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 36138MT
Lower Front Axle

47664MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/01 -ACCORD 53010T2AA01 D : M20x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 202

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

51306MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2003/04 -ACCORD VIII Tourer (CM_) 53010SDPA01 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 144

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

51309MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

10

April 2018



2008/01 -GENESIS 555302M000 M : M12x1,5

L : 59,5

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51304MT HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 51305MT
Rear Axle

2008/01 -GENESIS 555402M000 M : M12x1,25

L : 59,5

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51305MT HYUNDAI

RIGHT
* Handed : 51304MT
Rear Axle

2011/01 - 2014/01SONATA 548303R000 M : M12x1,25

L : 321,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51329MT HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 51330MT
Front Axle

11

April 2018



2011/01 - 2014/01SONATA 548403R000 M : M12x1,25

L : 321,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51330MT HYUNDAI

RIGHT
* Handed : 51329MT
Front Axle

1998/01 - 2004/12RODEO 8972539561 M : M10x1,25

L : 100

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51300MT ISUZU

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1999/01 - 2007/10S-TYPE (CCX) XR856013 M : M12x1,75

1999/01 - 2007/10S-TYPE Saloon (CCX) XR858824 ID : 10,1

bl : 49

l : 319

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51333MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 51334MT
Upper Front Axle

49183MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

12

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

XR857652-P
XR857653-P
XR857883-P
XR857884-P

1999/01 - 2007/10S-TYPE (CCX) C2Z31676 M : M12x1,75

1999/01 - 2007/10S-TYPE Saloon (CCX)  XR856012 ID : 10,1

XR856012 bl : 49

l : 319

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51334MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 51333MT
Upper Front Axle

49183MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1999/10 -K2700 (SD) 544104E000 M : M18x1,5

1999/10 -K2700 Box (SD) 544104E200 l : 328

2008/01 -K2900

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

46524MT KIA

LEFT
* Handed : 46525MT
Upper Front Axle

1999/10 -K2700 (SD) 544204E001 M : M18x1,5

1999/10 -K2700 Box (SD) 544204E200 l : 328

2008/01 -K2900

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

46525MT KIA

RIGHT
* Handed : 46524MT
Upper Front Axle

13

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

544803E100

2002/08 -SORENTO I (JC) 544103E100 ID : 12,2

bl : 50

l : 333

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

50317MT KIA

LEFT
* Handed : 50318MT
Upper Front Axle

50319MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2002/08 -SORENTO I (JC) 544203E100 ID : 12,2

bl : 50

l : 333

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

50318MT KIA

RIGHT
* Handed : 50317MT
Upper Front Axle

50319MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

14

April 2018



2015/01 -NX200T 4883042022 M : M12x1,25

L : 137,5

D : Ø12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

50644MT LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1995/01 - 1998/12LS400 4334059035 CL : 20

4334059036 CU : 17,3

M : M16x1,5

d : 12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51296MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 51297MT
Front Axle

1995/01 - 1998/12LS400 4333059035 CL : 20

4333059036 CU : 17,3

M : M16x1,5

d : 12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51297MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 51296MT
Front Axle

15

April 2018



2016/01 -IS300 4881030080 M : M12x1,25

L : 85,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51298MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 51299MT
Front Axle

2016/01 -IS300 4882030100 M : M12x1,25

L : 85,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51299MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 51298MT
Front Axle

2001/01 - 2006/12LS430 4334059115 CL : 21

CU : 17,60

M : M14x1,5

d : 16,60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51312MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 51313MT
Front Axle

16

April 2018



2001/01 - 2006/12LS430 4333059115 CL : 21

CU : 17,60

M : M14x1,5

d : 16,60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51313MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 51312MT
Front Axle

2007/01 - 2009/12ES350 4882033060 M : M12x1,25

L : 260

D : 14

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51342MT LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

17

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

2009/01 - 2015/01MKS 8A5Z5A972B L : 284

2010/01 - 2014/01MKT PD : M14x1,5

ID : 12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

49680MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

49681MT TIE ROD END

49682MT SILENTBLOCK

49683MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

18

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

GA2A34460
GA2A34460

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V (GF) GD7A34300A ID : 12,3

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Hatchback (GF) GD7A34300B bl : 60,5

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Saloon (GF) GE4T34300B l : 349

1992/01 -XEDOS 6 (CA) GE4T34300C

GE4T34300D

GE4T34300E

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

36247MT MAZDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 36249MT
Front Axle

35925MT BALL JOINT

36629MT SILENTBLOCK

36630MT SILENTBLOCK

45558MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

19

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

GA2A34460
GA2A34460

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V (GF) GD7A34350A ID : 12,3

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Hatchback (GF) GD7A34350B bl : 60,5

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Saloon (GF) GD7D34350A l : 349

1992/01 -XEDOS 6 (CA) GE4T34350E

GG2A34300C

GG2A34350C

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

36249MT MAZDA

LEFT
* Handed : 36247MT
Front Axle

35925MT BALL JOINT

36629MT SILENTBLOCK

36630MT SILENTBLOCK

45557MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1994/07 - 1998/09323 F V (BA) B01A34310 ID : 12,3

1996/10 - 1998/09323 P V (BA) bl : 57

1994/05 - 1998/09323 S V (BA) l : 360,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

36248MT MAZDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 36250MT

20

April 2018



1994/07 - 1998/09323 F V (BA) B01A34350 ID : 12,3

1996/10 - 1998/09323 P V (BA) bl : 57

1994/05 - 1998/09323 S V (BA) l : 360,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

36250MT MAZDA

LEFT
* Handed : 36248MT

2013/01 -6 (GJ , GH) GS3L28C10 L : 292

ID : 12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50341MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

50342MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1989/01 - 1998/12MPV LA1234550 CL : 24,1

CU : 21,6

M : M20x1,5

d : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51332MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

21

April 2018



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223200389 M : M10x1,5

L : 293

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51048MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 51049MT
Rear Axle

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223200489 M : M10x1,5

L : 293

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51049MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 51048MT
Rear Axle

2014/10 -MINI (F55) 31126850397 ID : 12,2

2013/12 -MINI (F56) bl : 70

l : 388,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

46672MT MINI

LEFT
* Handed : 46673MT
Front Axle

46674MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

22

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

31126850397-PART
31126850398-PART
31126850397-PART
31126850398-PART

2014/10 -MINI (F55) 31126850398 ID : 12,2

2013/12 -MINI (F56) bl : 70

l : 388,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

46673MT MINI

RIGHT
* Handed : 46672MT
Front Axle

46674MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/07 -CLUBMAN F54 31126871301 ID : 12,2

bl : 70

l : 388,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

49435MT MINI

LEFT
* Handed : 49436MT
Front Axle

46674MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

23

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

31126850397-PART
31126850398-PART
31126850397-PART
31126850398-PART

2015/07 -CLUBMAN F54 31126871302 ID : 12,2

bl : 70

l : 388,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

49436MT MINI

RIGHT
* Handed : 49435MT
Front Axle

46674MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1996/09 - 2004/10GALANT VI (EA_) MR297333 M : M10x1,25

L : 271,5

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51327MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT
* Handed : 51328MT
Front Axle

1996/09 - 2004/10GALANT VI (EA_) MR333763 M : M10x1,25

L : 271,5

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51328MT MITSUBISHI

RIGHT
* Handed : 51327MT
Front Axle

24

April 2018



1996/09 - 2004/10GALANT VI (EA_) MR519046 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 334,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

51331MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2005/01 - 2015/12Xterra 56261EA000 M : M10x1,25

L : 229,5

D : 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51310MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2000/01 - 2004/12FRONTIER 562617Z000 M : M10x1,25

L : 230

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51326MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

25

April 2018



2005/01 - 2010/12TC 4550329825 D : M14x1,5

M : M15x1,5

L : 335

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

51307MT SCION

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2008/01 - 2014/12TRIBECA (B9) 20470XA010 M : M12x1,25

L : 63

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51335MT SUBARU

LEFT
* Handed : 51336MT
Rear Axle

2008/01 - 2014/12TRIBECA (B9) 20470XA000 M : M12x1,25

L : 63

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51336MT SUBARU

RIGHT
* Handed : 51335MT
Rear Axle

26

April 2018



2012/12 -RAV 4 IV (ZSA4_ALA4) 4883042022 M : M12x1,25

L : 137,5

D : Ø12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

50644MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2000/01 - 2004/12TACOMA 4881035020 M : M12x1,25

L : 71,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51301MT TOYOTA

LEFT
* Handed : 51302MT
Front Axle

2000/01 - 2004/12TACOMA 4882035040 M : M12x1,25

L : 71,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51302MT TOYOTA

RIGHT
* Handed : 51301MT
Front Axle

27

April 2018



2003/01 - 2006/12TUNDRA 48830AF010 M : M12x1,25

2003/01 - 2006/01TUNDRA L : 188,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

51303MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1993/01 - 1998/12T100 4333039375 CL : 20

1993/01 - 1998/01T100 CU : 18

1993/01 - 1998/12T100 - Pickup M : M16x1,5

d : 12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51314MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

28

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

7L0501537B
7L0501537B

2010/05 -TOUAREG (7P5) 7P0501529 L : 499,6

2010/01 -TOUAREG 7P5 ID : 14,2 - 16,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

46169MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 46170MT
Rear Axle

46077MT SILENTBLOCK

46101MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2010/05 -TOUAREG (7P5) 7P0501530 L : 499,6

2010/01 -TOUAREG 7P5 ID : 14,2 - 16,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

46170MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 46169MT
Rear Axle

46077MT SILENTBLOCK

46101MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

29

April 2018



April 2018

www.metrixpremium.comCOMMERCIAL VEHICLES



 -KİRPİ 040160634000-M CL : 29,2

CU : 25,9

D : M30x1,5 LHT

L : 150

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

51466MT BMC

LEFT
* Handed : 38207MT

 -FATIH 280 K12788 L : 1090

D : 40

h : 276

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SWAY BAR LINK

51401MT BMC

 -JAVELIN 653910 CL : 28,8

CU : 25,55

D : M30x1,5 RHT

L : 126

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

45715MT DENNIS

RIGHT
* Handed : 45714MT

1

April 2018



2011/01 -NOVO OTOBÜS 387014120101 CL : 26,2

CU : 23,5

L : 1122

PD : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

51404MT ISUZU

 -CONSTRUCTOR NAK3394 CL : 28,8

 -FREIGHTER RLK1492 CU : 25,55

 -LYNX D : M30x1,5 RHT

 -OLYMPIAN L : 126

 -ROAD TRAIN

 -TIGER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

45715MT LEYLAND-DAF

RIGHT
* Handed : 45714MT

 -CONSTRUCTOR NAK3395 CL : 28,8

 -FREIGHTER RLK1493 CU : 25,55

 -LYNX D : M30x1,5 LHT

 -OLYMPIAN L : 126

 -ROAD TRAIN

 -TIGER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

45714MT LEYLAND-DAF

LEFT
* Handed : 45715MT

2

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

9493301003-P1
9493301103-P1
9493301703-P1

1998/01 - 2004/10ATEGO 1823 - 1929 0024605305 CL : 30,2 / 32,2

2004/10 -AXOR 2 1823 - 2044 0024605405 CU : 27,1 / 28,9

L : 831

PD : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45185MT MERCEDES BENZ

38141MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/01 -AROCS 0034601405 CL : 28,8

CU : 24

L : 813

PD : 42

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

51402MT MERCEDES BENZ

3

April 2018



2005/09 -FH 20581632 CL : 28,9

1993/08 -FH 12 CU : 23,9

1993/08 -FH 16 L : 2244

2005/09 -FM PD : 62

1998/08 -FM 12

2001/12 - 2005/09FM 9

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45031MT VOLVO

4

April 2018



April 2018

RUBBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com



OEM / COMPARISON NO

31126850401
31126874343

2014/07 -2 (F45) 31126874341 ID : 20 - 25

2015/07 -X1 F48 h : 79,5

2016/04 -X1 F49

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49552MT BMW

LEFT
* Handed : 49553MT
Front Axle

49554MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2014/07 -2 (F45) 31126874342 ID : 20 - 25

2015/07 -X1 F48 h : 79,5

2016/04 -X1 F49

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49553MT BMW

RIGHT
* Handed : 49552MT
Front Axle

49554MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1

April 2018



2014/07 -2 (F45) 31126850401 OD : 70,3

31126874343 ID : 20 - 25

h : 79,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49554MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C 4766760AA OD : 39,70

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Saloon 4782635AA ID : 12,2

2004/09 - 2010/12300 C Touring (LX) 4782645AA h : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50731MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT

2007/01 - 2011/12NITRO 52089633AA OD : 59,9

2007/06 -NITRO ID : 14,2

h : 66,60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49952MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2

April 2018



2007/01 - 2011/12NITRO 52125322AE-P OD : 57

2007/06 -NITRO ID : 14,2

h : 71,7

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49953MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2010/01 -TAURUS 8A535A972BA D : M14x1,5

L : 136

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49682MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

49683MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2010/01 -TAURUS 8A5Z5A972B-P1 OD : 50

ID : 12,2

h : 55

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49683MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

3

April 2018



2006/11 - 2014/12EDGE BT435500BA-P1 OD : 37,30

CT4Z5500B-P1 ID : 14,2

h : 46,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50304MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT

2003/01 - 2008/12FIT 51350SAAE01-P OD : 61

2006/01 - 2008/01FIT 51360SAAE01-P ID : 19,2

2002/03 - 2008/07JAZZ II (GD) h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

51317MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2003/01 - 2008/12FIT 51350SAAE01-P1 OD : 39

2006/01 - 2008/01FIT 51360SAAE01-P1 ID : 12,2

2002/03 - 2008/07JAZZ II (GD) h : 46

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

51318MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

4

April 2018



2002/08 -SORENTO I (JC) 544803E100 OD : 40,30

ID : 12,2

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50319MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT

2014/12 -DISCOVERY SPORT LR005646 OD : 64,8

2006/10 -FREELANDER 2 (FA_) LR066382 ID : 14,3 - 19,6

2005/01 -FREELANDER II h : 50

2011/06 -RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (LV)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50293MT LAND ROVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2014/12 -DISCOVERY SPORT LR005647 OD : 72,7

2006/10 -FREELANDER 2 (FA_) LR065717 ID : 12,2 - 19,2

2005/01 -FREELANDER II h : 50

2011/06 -RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (LV)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50294MT LAND ROVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

5

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

2009/01 - 2015/01MKS 8A5Z5A972B-P1 D : M14x1,5

2010/01 - 2014/01MKT L : 136

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49682MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

49683MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2009/01 - 2015/01MKS 8A5Z5A972B-P2 OD : 50

2010/01 - 2014/01MKT ID : 12,2

h : 55

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49683MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V (GF) GA2B34470 OD : 40,5

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Hatchback (GF) ID : 12,3

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Saloon (GF) h : 60,5

1992/01 -XEDOS 6 (CA)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

36629MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

6

April 2018



1997/05 - 2002/10626 V (GF) GA2A34460 OD : 54

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Hatchback (GF) ID : 18,10

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Saloon (GF) h : 69,5

1992/01 -XEDOS 6 (CA)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

36630MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V (GF) GE4T3446XD ID : 18,10

1998/01 - 2002/10626 V Break (GW) h : 69,5

1998/01 - 2002/10626 V Estate (GW)

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Hatchback (GF)

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Saloon (GF)

1998/01 - 2002/10626 V Station Wagon (GW)

1992/01 -XEDOS 6 (CA)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

45558MT MAZDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 45557MT
Front Axle

36630MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

7

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

GA2A34460
GA2A34460

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V (GF) GE4T3446YD ID : 18,10

1998/01 - 2002/10626 V Break (GW) h : 69,,5

1998/01 - 2002/10626 V Estate (GW)

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Hatchback (GF)

1997/05 - 2002/10626 V Saloon (GF)

1998/01 - 2002/10626 V Station Wagon (GW)

1992/01 -XEDOS 6 (CA)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

45557MT MAZDA

LEFT
* Handed : 45558MT
Front Axle

36630MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2013/01 -6 (GJ , GH) GS3L28450 OD : 40

ID : 12,2

h : 44,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50342MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT

8

April 2018



OEM / COMPARISON NO

31126850401
31126874343

2015/07 -CLUBMAN F54 31126874341 ID : 20 - 25

h : 79,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49552MT MINI

LEFT
* Handed : 49553MT
Front Axle

49554MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/07 -CLUBMAN F54 31126874342 ID : 20 - 25

h : 79,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49553MT MINI

RIGHT
* Handed : 49552MT
Front Axle

49554MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

9

April 2018



2015/07 -CLUBMAN F54 31126850401 OD : 70,3

31126874343 ID : 20 - 25

h : 79,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49554MT MINI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2009/08 -LAND CRUISER 150 (J15_) 4806960040-P1 OD : 59,2

2010/01 -LAND CRUISER PRADO (GDJ15 & KDJ15) ID : 16,3

h : 89,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

51275MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT

2009/08 -LAND CRUISER 150 (J15_) 4806960040-P2 OD : 51,2

2010/01 -LAND CRUISER PRADO (GDJ15 & KDJ15) ID : 21,4

h : 71,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

51276MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT

10

April 2018



2017/01 -CRAFTER (SY_SZ) 2N0407183A OD : 50

ID : 16,40

h : 70

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

50563MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

11

April 2018



AGRICULTURAL

April 2018

AGRICULTURAL www.metrixpremium.com



 -241 2216A01701

 -5245 2216A01702

 -9000

 -9500

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

50813MT MASSEY FERGUSON

1

April 2018


